Back to Previous Page | Back to All News [1]

Become the next COPSA Officer or Board of Trustees Student Member?

NEWS

• Posted Date: 03/09/2022

Are you interested in becoming a COPSA Officer or the next GCC Board of Trustees Student Member?

Interested in becoming a COPSA Officer or the next GCC Board of Trustees Student Member?

The **GCC Board of Trustees** ensures that students receive the highest quality education and job training. Your voting Student Member on the Board ensures that your voice is heard and your concerns are addressed.

The Council On Postsecondary Student Affairs (COPSA) is your GCC Student Government for all officially registered Postsecondary and Adult High School students. COPSA plans student activities, approves student organization budgets, and ensures that the College fully considers the needs and interests of students in its decisions and offerings.

Pick up an application today!

Interested candidates may **pick up application** at the Center for Student Involvement (CSI) located in Room 5101) of the Student Center (Bldg.5000) or **email csi@guamcc.edu** to request for an application packet.

Application Submission Deadline:

Tuesday, March 29th, no later than 3:00 PM to CSI

For more information, contact the Center for Student Involvement (CSI) at 671-735-5518/9 (Student Center, Bldg.5000), or email csi@guamcc.edu.









Become the next COPSA Officer or Board of Trustees Student Member? Published on GUAM COMMUNITY COLLEGE (https://guamcc.edu)

[2]